AUM (8-10,6-7 Gulf South) -vs- Trevecca Nazarene (6-13,3-10 Gulf South)
01/25/25 at Trojan Fieldhouse, Nashville, TN

_II?_ate: glé%)SF{I\Z/IS Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

A't’t';-dahce: 320 AUM 19 13 20 15 67

Site: Trojan Fieldhouse, Nashville, TN Trevecca Nazarene 21 15 7 17 60

Referees: Alexis Nelms, Skylar Collins, Madison Thompson

AUM 67

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

01 Jones,Carrington * 32 9-17 2-7 1-2 0-4 4 1 5 4 0 2 21

24  Brooks,Samya % 25 4-11 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 2 0 2 0 1 11

03 Dudley,Allasha * 35 2-9 1-6 3-4 0-6 6 0 4 5 0 0 8

11  Flatgard,Andie =3 30 3-6 2-4 0-0 2-3 5 1 1 1 0 0 8

23  Luckey,Danielle * 23 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-4 4 3 0 2 2 1 5

12 Hambright, Trinity 18 3-5 0-0 1-1 4-2 6 1 1 1 0 0 7

02 Brown,Tamora 10 2-4 1-2 0-2 1-0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5

20 Small,Navaeh 11 0-3 0-0 2-2 4-1 5 1 0 0 1 0 2

15 Litvak,Gabby 9 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Brenneman,Jadyn 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

05 Capers,Sasha 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 25-58 6-20 11-17 16-25 41 12 12 16 3 4 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-15 46.67 % 2-6 33.33% 3-4 75.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-15 33.33 % 2-4 50.00 % 1-4 25.00 %

3rd Quarter 9-17 52.94 % 1-6 16.67 % 1-1 100.00 %

4th Quarter 4-11 36.36 % 1-4 25.00 % 6-8 75.00 %

Total 25-58 43.1 % 6-20 30.0 % 11-17 64.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 23 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 4

Lead Changed: 6 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 14 Largest Lead: 0 0

Trevecca Nazarene 60

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

00 Shaw,Tatum * 37 4-12 4-10 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 5 0 0 12

05 Woods,Jayda & 22  2-4 0-1 4-4 0-2 2 5 1 2 0 2 8

22  Perryman,Dayonna * 25 3-8 0-1 1-4 2-3 5 2 0 1 0 0 7

15 Trotter,Cheyenne & 21 1-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 3 0 0 0 1 4

04 Vailes,Carden * 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Emelifeonwu,Monique 36 4-12 2-5 0-0 5-1 6 1 2 0 5 4 10

10 Burgess,Brianna 20 4-10 2-7 0-0 0-1 1 2 5 1 0 0 10

23 Thomas,Amaya 31 4-9 1-3 0-0 3-6 9 1 3 2 0 1 9

02 Varela,Jenissa 4 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-59 9-28 7-10 13-19 32 15 12 13 5 8 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 8-15 53.33 % 4-7 57.14 % 1-4 25.00 %

2nd Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 1-7 14.29 % 0-0 0.00%

3rd Quarter 2-12 16.67 % 1-4 25.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

4th Quarter 5-18 27.78 % 3-10 30.00 % 4-4 100.00 %

Total 22-59 37.3 % 9-28 32.1 % 7-10 70.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 9 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: 5

Lead Changed: 6 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 20

Bench Points: 29

Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: AUM

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trevecca Nazarene

FOUL by BROOKS,SAMYA
TURNOVER by BROOKS,SAMYA

REBOUND DEF by JONES,CARRINGTON
GOOD JUMPER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)
ASSIST by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

FOUL by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

GOOD LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,SAMYA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
FOUL by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

SUB OUT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
SUB OUT by BROOKS,SAMYA
SUB IN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by SMALL,NAVAEH

REBOUND DEF by SMALL,NAVAEH
TURNOVER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

SUB OUT by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB IN by BROWN, TAMORA

MISS LAYUP by DUDLEY,ALLASHA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

GOOD FT by JONES,CARRINGTON
MISS FT by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND DEF by JONES,CARRINGTON

09:38
09:38
09:15
09:00
08:36
08:30
08:30
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:05
08:05
08:05
07:56
07:34
07:18
07:07
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:38

06:38
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:15

06:04
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:30

2-0

4-0

4-1
6-1
6-3

6-6

7-6

V2

V4

V3
V5
V3

Vi1

MISS JUMPER by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

TURNOVER by SHAW, TATUM

FOUL by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB OUT by SHAW, TATUM

SUB OUT by VAILES,CARDEN

SUB OUT by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB IN by VARELA,JENISSA

SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA

SUB IN by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

MISS FT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

GOOD LAYUP by TROTTER,CHEYENNE(in the paint)

MISS FT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

STEAL by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA

GOOD 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA
ASSIST by VARELA,JENISSA

FOUL by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
SUB OUT by VARELA,JENISSA
SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

REBOUND DEF by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

SUB IN by SHAW,TATUM

SUB IN by VARELA,JENISSA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,BRIANNA

MISS JUMPER by VARELA,JENISSA(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS 3PTR by BROWN,TAMORA

GOOD 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON
ASSIST by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
REBOUND OFF by BROWN, TAMORA
GOOD TIPIN by BROWN,TAMORA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by JONES,CARRINGTON

SUB OUT by BROWN, TAMORA

SUB IN by FLATGARD,ANDIE

SUB IN by LITVAK,GABBY

MISS LAYUP by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by SMALL,NAVAEH

SUB OUT by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB OUT by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by JONES,CARRINGTON
SUB IN by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
GOOD FT by SMALL,NAVAEH
GOOD FT by SMALL,NAVAEH

SUB OUT by SMALL,NAVAEH

SUB IN by BROOKS,SAMYA

BLOCK by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

REBOUND DEF by LITVAK,GABBY

TURNOVER by JONES,CARRINGTON

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)
FOUL by BROOKS,SAMYA

SUB OUT by BROOKS,SAMYA

SUB IN by SMALL,NAVAEH

REBOUND DEF by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
TURNOVER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

9-6

15-14
16-14

16-17

V3

V1

V4

V1

V3

V1
V2

H1

FOUL by THOMAS,AMAYA

SUB OUT by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB OUT by VARELA,JENISSA
SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA
SUB IN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

MISS 3PTR by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

SUB IN by VARELA,JENISSA

REBOUND OFF by VARELA,JENISSA
MISS 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by VARELA,JENISSA
SUB IN by WOODS,JAYDA

REBOUND DEF by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

GOOD JUMPER by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
ASSIST by BURGESS,BRIANNA

GOOD 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM
ASSIST by BURGESS,BRIANNA

GOOD 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA(fastbreak)
ASSIST by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

FOUL by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA

MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,AMAYA

GOOD 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM
ASSIST by WOODS,JAYDA

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,BRIANNA

SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

MISS JUMPER by THOMAS,AMAYA(in the paint)

STEAL by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE



TURNOVER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON
REBOUND OFF by SMALL,NAVAEH
SUB OUT by LITVAK,GABBY

SUB IN by BRENNEMAN,JADYN
GOOD 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
ASSIST by JONES,CARRINGTON

BLOCK by SMALL,NAVAEH
REBOUND DEF by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

VISITORS: AUM

01:29
01:10
01:10
00:47
00:38

00:35
00:35
00:18

00:04
00:04

2nd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

16-19

16-21

19-21

H3

H5

H 2

GOOD LAYUP by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE(fastbreak)(in
the paint)

STEAL by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
GOOD JUMPER by WOODS,JAYDA

MISS JUMPER by TROTTER,CHEYENNE(in the paint)

HOME TEAM: Trevecca Nazarene

STEAL by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

GOOD LAYUP by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,CARRINGTON
MISS 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

REBOUND OFF by SMALL,NAVAEH

MISS LAYUP by SMALL,NAVAEH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by SMALL,NAVAEH
MISS LAYUP by SMALL,NAVAEH(in the paint)

FOUL by BRENNEMAN,JADYN

SUB OUT by BRENNEMAN,JADYN
SUB OUT by SMALL,NAVAEH
SUB IN by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB IN by BROOKS,SAMYA

STEAL by BROOKS,SAMYA
MISS LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FLATGARD,ANDIE
GOOD JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON

TURNOVER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

SUB OUT by JONES,CARRINGTON
SUB IN by BROWN, TAMORA

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FLATGARD,ANDIE

GOOD 3PTR by FLATGARD,ANDIE

ASSIST by BROWN,TAMORA

REBOUND DEF by FLATGARD,ANDIE
TURNOVER by FLATGARD,ANDIE

09:47
09:47
09:33
09:06

08:58
08:36
08:36

08:16
08:14
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:00

21-21

23-21

23-23

26-23

26-25

V2

V3

Vi1

TURNOVER by SHAW, TATUM

MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM

BLOCK by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA

SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB IN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

TURNOVER by THOMAS,AMAYA

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA
MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM

TURNOVER by SHAW, TATUM

SUB OUT by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA

GOOD LAYUP by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA(in the paint)

ASSIST by BURGESS,BRIANNA

MISS JUMPER by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

STEAL by THOMAS,AMAYA
GOOD JUMPER by THOMAS,AMAYA(in the paint)



MISS 3PTR by FLATGARD,ANDIE

GOOD LAYUP by LUCKEY,DANIELLE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

TURNOVER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by BROWN, TAMORA
SUB OUT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
SUB OUT by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB OUT by BROOKS,SAMYA
SUB IN by JONES,CARRINGTON
SUB IN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by BRENNEMAN,JADYN
SUB IN by LITVAK,GABBY

MISS FT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
SUB OUT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
SUB IN by SMALL,NAVAEH
FOUL by BRENNEMAN,JADYN

MISS LAYUP by SMALL,NAVAEH(in the paint)

STEAL by JONES,CARRINGTON

MISS JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by JONES,CARRINGTON
SUB OUT by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB OUT by BRENNEMAN,JADYN
SUB OUT by LITVAK,GABBY

SUB OUT by SMALL,NAVAEH

SUB IN by BROWN, TAMORA

SUB IN by CAPERS,SASHA

SUB IN by FLATGARD,ANDIE

SUB IN by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
SUB IN by BROOKS,SAMYA
TURNOVER by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

GOOD 3PTR by BROWN, TAMORA
ASSIST by FLATGARD,ANDIE

MISS LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)

03:03
02:34
02:14

01:59

01:39
01:39

01:29

29-30

29-32

29-34
32-34

32-36

H1

H3

H5
H2

H 4

ASSIST by BURGESS,BRIANNA

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA
GOOD 3PTR by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

MISS 3PTR by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
REBOUND OFF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM

STEAL by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
GOOD LAYUP by BURGESS,BRIANNA(in the paint)
FOUL by BURGESS,BRIANNA

SUB OUT by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA

MISS 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA
REBOUND OFF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
GOOD JUMPER by THOMAS,AMAYA

ASSIST by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA
TURNOVER by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

GOOD JUMPER by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BURGESS,BRIANNA(in the paint)
ASSIST by THOMAS,AMAYA

BLOCK by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
TURNOVER by SHAW,TATUM



01:29 SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

01:29 SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
01:13 FOUL by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
MISS FT by BROWN,TAMORA 01:13
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
MISS FT by BROWN,TAMORA 01:13
== REBOUND DEF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
01:10 SUB OUT by BURGESS,BRIANNA
01:10 SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
01:10 SUB IN by WOODS,JAYDA
01:10 SUB IN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
00:55 TURNOVER by WOODS,JAYDA
MISS JUMPER by BROWN,TAMORA(in the paint) 00:28
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:02 MISS 3PTR by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
-- REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,AMAYA
3rd Play By Play
VISITORS: AUM Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Trevecca Nazarene
10:00 SUB OUT by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
10:00 SUB OUT by THOMAS,AMAYA
10:00 SUB IN by VAILES,CARDEN
10:00 SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB OUT by BROWN, TAMORA 10:00
SUB OUT by CAPERS,SASHA 10:00
SUB IN by JONES,CARRINGTON 10:00
SUB IN by DUDLEY,ALLASHA 10:00
TURNOVER by JONES,CARRINGTON 09:51
09:51 STEAL by WOODS,JAYDA
09:43 MISS 3PTR by VAILES,CARDEN
== REBOUND OFF by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
09:21 MISS JUMPER by WOODS,JAYDA

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA ==
GOOD LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint) 09:10 34-36 H2
ASSIST by JONES,CARRINGTON ==

08:38 MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM
REBOUND DEF by BROOKS,SAMYA ==
MISS 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON 08:27
== REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
07:55 TURNOVER by TEAM
07:55 SUB OUT by VAILES,CARDEN
07:55 SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
07:55 SUB IN by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
07:55 SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB OUT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE 07:55
SUB IN by SMALL,NAVAEH 07:55
GOOD JUMPER by FLATGARD,ANDIE 07:46 36-36

07:30 36-39 H3 GOOD 3PTR by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
-- ASSIST by THOMAS,AMAYA

TURNOVER by BROOKS,SAMYA 07:21
SUB OUT by BROOKS,SAMYA 07:21
SUB IN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY 07:21
06:55 FOUL by WOODS,JAYDA
06:55 TURNOVER by WOODS,JAYDA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 06:37
MISS JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON 06:28
06:28 BLOCK by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
FOUL by SMALL,NAVAEH 06:06

SUB OUT by SMALL,NAVAEH 06:06



SUB IN by LITVAK,GABBY

MISS 3PTR by LITVAK,GABBY
REBOUND OFF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
GOOD TIPIN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY(in the paint)

GOOD FT by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

GOOD 3PTR by FLATGARD,ANDIE
ASSIST by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

REBOUND OFF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

GOOD JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

SUB OUT by LITVAK,GABBY

SUB IN by BROOKS,SAMYA

GOOD LAYUP by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

STEAL by JONES,CARRINGTON

MISS 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND OFF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

GOOD TIPIN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by JONES,CARRINGTON
SUB IN by LITVAK,GABBY

MISS 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
FOUL by FLATGARD,ANDIE
REBOUND DEF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

36-40
36-41

38-41

39-41

42-41

44-41

46-41

48-41

50-41

50-43

H4
H5

H3

H2

V1

V3

V5

V7

V9

V7

GOOD FT by WOODS,JAYDA
GOOD FT by WOODS,JAYDA

FOUL by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM

REBOUND OFF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
TURNOVER by THOMAS,AMAYA

FOUL by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB OUT by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA

MISS JUMPER by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
REBOUND OFF by SHAW, TATUM

MISS TIPIN by SHAW,TATUM(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

MISS TIPIN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

MISS JUMPER by THOMAS,AMAYA

MISS JUMPER by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

SUB OUT by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB IN by VARELA,JENISSA

TURNOVER by BURGESS,BRIANNA

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by VARELA,JENISSA
SUB OUT by BURGESS,BRIANNA
SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB IN by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB IN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA

GOOD JUMPER by WOODS,JAYDA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by SHAW, TATUM

MISS JUMPER by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE



GOOD LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by HAMBRIGHT,TRINITY

MISS JUMPER by BROOKS,SAMYA

VISITORS: AUM

00:46
00:35
00:08
00:00

4th Play By Play

Time Score Margin

52-43

V9

BLOCK by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

TURNOVER by SHAW,TATUM

REBOUND DEF by WOODS,JAYDA

HOME TEAM: Trevecca Nazarene

SUB OUT by LITVAK,GABBY
SUB IN by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND DEF by FLATGARD,ANDIE
MISS JUMPER by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS JUMPER by FLATGARD,ANDIE
REBOUND OFF by FLATGARD,ANDIE
MISS 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON

SUB OUT by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB OUT by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by BROWN, TAMORA

SUB IN by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
FOUL by BROWN,TAMORA

TURNOVER by JONES,CARRINGTON

GOOI? LAYUP by JONES,CARRINGTON(fastbreak)(in the
paint

BLOCK by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
REBOUND DEF by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

SUB OUT by BROWN,TAMORA
SUB OUT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
SUB OUT by BROOKS,SAMYA
SUB IN by FLATGARD,ANDIE
SUB IN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by LITVAK,GABBY

GOOD LAYUP by LUCKEY,DANIELLE(in the paint)
ASSIST by JONES,CARRINGTON
FOUL by JONES,CARRINGTON

SUB OUT by LITVAK,GABBY
SUB IN by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

10:00
10:00
09:47

09:37

09:17
08:58
08:42

08:23
08:22
08:22
08:22
08:22
08:22
08:22
07:57
07:57
07:57
07:55
07:51
07:51
07:44

07:41

07:29
07:07

07:03
07:03

07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
07:01
06:52

06:33
06:33
06:33
06:29
06:29

52-46

52-47
52-48

52-50

54-50

56-50

56-51
56-52

V6

V5
V4

V2

V4

V6

V5
V4

MISS 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM

REBOUND DEF by THOMAS,AMAYA

MISS JUMPER by SHAW, TATUM

REBOUND OFF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
GOOD 3PTR by THOMAS,AMAYA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

GOOD FT by WOODS,JAYDA
GOOD FT by WOODS,JAYDA
FOUL by WOODS,JAYDA

STEAL by WOODS,JAYDA

MISS JUMPER by THOMAS,AMAYA

REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,AMAYA

GOOD TIPIN by THOMAS,AMAYA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE
MISS TIPIN by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE(in the paint)

FOUL by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB OUT by WOODS,JAYDA

SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA

GOOD FT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
GOOD FT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE



TURNOVER by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS JUMPER by JONES,CARRINGTON(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
SUB IN by BROOKS,SAMYA

MISS 3PTR by FLATGARD,ANDIE
REBOUND OFF by BROOKS,SAMYA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS FT by BROOKS,SAMYA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by BROOKS,SAMYA

GOOD LAYUP by BROOKS,SAMYA(in the paint)
ASSIST by JONES,CARRINGTON

REBOUND DEF by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
GOOD 3PTR by JONES,CARRINGTON
ASSIST by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

FOUL by LUCKEY,DANIELLE

SUB OUT by LUCKEY,DANIELLE
SUB IN by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
GOOD FT by BROOKS,SAMYA
GOOD FT by BROOKS,SAMYA

REBOUND DEF by BROOKS,SAMYA
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

MISS LAYUP by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by JONES,CARRINGTON
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA
MISS FT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA

REBOUND DEF by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD FT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA(fastbreak)

06:19
06:02

05:54

05:27
05:06
05:06
05:05
05:05
04:59
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:58
04:35

04:06

03:44

03:22
03:12
03:12
03:12
03:06
03:02
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:30
02:11
01:38
01:20

00:52

00:40
00:37
00:27
00:27
00:27
00:27
00:27
00:27
00:18
00:17
00:14
00:14

56-55

57-55
57-58

59-58

62-58

62-60

63-60
64-60

65-60

66-60

V1

V2
H1

V1

V4

V2

V3
V4

V5

V6

MISS 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA

REBOUND DEF by BURGESS,BRIANNA
GOOD 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM
ASSIST by BURGESS,BRIANNA

BLOCK by EMELIFEONWU,MONIQUE

FOUL by BURGESS,BRIANNA

GOOD 3PTR by SHAW,TATUM
ASSIST by THOMAS,AMAYA

MISS 3PTR by THOMAS,AMAYA

SUB OUT by TROTTER,CHEYENNE

SUB IN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

MISS JUMPER by BURGESS,BRIANNA

REBOUND OFF by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

GOOD TIPIN by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA(in the paint)
FOUL by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

SUB OUT by BURGESS,BRIANNA

SUB IN by WOODS,JAYDA

MISS JUMPER by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by WOODS,JAYDA

REBOUND DEF by WOODS,JAYDA
MISS 3PTR by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA

FOUL by WOODS,JAYDA
SUB OUT by WOODS,JAYDA
SUB IN by BURGESS,BRIANNA

REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,DAYONNA
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA

FOUL by SHAW,TATUM



GOOD FT by DUDLEY,ALLASHA(fastbreak)

FOUL by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

TURNOVER by HAMBRIGHT, TRINITY

00:14 67-60
00:14
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08
00:08

V7

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BURGESS,BRIANNA
REBOUND OFF by THOMAS,AMAYA

STEAL by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB OUT by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB IN by TROTTER,CHEYENNE
SUB IN by THOMAS,AMAYA
SUB OUT by SHAW, TATUM
TURNOVER by TEAM



